
Exhibitor Name Email Website
3Gtms LetsTalk@3gtms.com www.3gtms.com 
Allianz Trade Americas cody.haigis@allianz-trade.com www.allianz-trade.com/us
Alvys emily.feliton@alvys.com www.alvys.com
Armstrong Transport Group agents@armstrongtransport.com www.armstrongtransport.com
AscendTMS - www.TheFreeTMS.com thigham@InMotionGlobal.com www.TheFreeTMS.com
Assure Assist, Inc. - MyCarrierPackets sales@assureassist.com www.mycarrierpackets.com
Avalon Risk Management mbrown@avalonrisk.com www.avalonrisk.com
Banyan Technology, Inc. info@banyantechnology.com www.banyantechnology.com
Benesch Law jgurney@beneschlaw.com www.beneschlaw.com
Bill Hay International, Inc. ops@billhayintl.com www.billhayintl.com
Billtrust sales@billtrust.com www.billtrust.com
Cargo Chief sales@cargochief.com www.cargochief.com
CargoNet info@cargonet.com www.cargonet.com
CarrierLists sales@carrierlists.com www.carrierlists.com
CS Recruiting, LLC ashley@cs-recruiting.com www.cs-recruiting.com
DAT Freight & Analytics sandy.cahill@dat.com www.dat.com
DDC FPO info@ddcfpo.com www.ddcfpo.com
Descartes Systems (USA), LLC mlloyd@descartes.com www.descartes.com
Direct Freight Services randy@directfreight.com www.directfreight.com
Distributors & Consolidators of America daca@dacacarriers.com www.dacacarriers.com
EBE Technologies roccom@ebeships.com www.ebeships.com
EPIC Insurance Brokers & Consultants philip.dichiara@epicbrokers.com www.epicbrokers.com
Equifax kyle.ogrady@equifax.com www.equifax.com
eTrac Technologies LLC cpearson@etractechnologies.com www.etractechnologies.com
Falvey Shippers Insurance jjeannotte@falveyshippers.com www.falveyshippers.com
FourKites hello@fourkites.com www.fourkites.com
FreightFriend info@freightfriend.com www.freightfriend.com
Freight Management Systems, Inc. sales@fmstms.com www.fmstms.com
Global Executive Solutions Group Mbolta@Globalesg.com www.Globalesg.com
GLT Logistics vgalvis@goglt.com www.goglt.com
GREENSCREENS AI LLC dawn@greenscreens.ai www.greenscreens.ai
Gulf Coast Business Credit rochindagilroy@gulfbank.com www.gulfcoastbc.com
HaulPay by ComFreight sales@comfreight.com www.comfreight.com
Hubtek info@gohubtek.com www.gohubtek.com
Infinity Software Solutions, Inc. joe@BrokerPro.com www.BrokerPro.com
Lean Solutions Group info@leanstaffing.com www.leangroup.com
Loadmatch & Drayage.com jasonh1@drayage.com www.drayage.com
Logistical Labs jevans@logisticallabs.com www.logisticallabs.com



Loup Logistics INFO@SHIPLOUP.COM www.louplogistics.com
McLeod Software Mark.Stephens@McLeodSoftware.com www.McLeodSoftware.com
Melio neta@melio.com www.melio.com
MercuryGate International pete.celestina@mercurygate.com www.mercurygate.com
Metafora info@metafora.net www.metafora.net
Netomi info@netomi.com www.netomi.com
newtrul sara.ballen@newtrul.com www.newtrul.com
Odyssey-Domestic Freight Forwarding LilyArtiles@odysseylogistics.com www.odysseylogistics.com
Overhaul social@over-haul.com www.over-haul.com
Parade dagmara@parade.ai https://parade.ai/ 
PFA Transportation Insurance & Surety Services schamberlain@pfaprotects.com www.pfaprotects.com
Phoenix Capital Group info@phoenixcapitalgroup.com http://www.pcgfactoring.com/home/ 
Project44 info@project44.com www.project44.com
Prosperio Group beth.carroll@prosperiogroup.com www.prosperiogroup.com
rds Logistics Group greg.sanders@rdsrally.com https://rdsrally.com/ 
Redkik andy.bauer@redkik.com www.redkik.com
Relay Payments info@relaypayments.com www.relaypayments.com
Reliance Partners, LLC graham.gonzales@reliancepartners.comwww.reliancepartners.com
RenovoData info@renovodata.com www.renovodata.com
Revenova, LLC ccraigmile@revenova.com www.revenova.com
RoadSync fairlie.outland@roadsync.com www.roadsync.com
Roanoke Insurance Group, Inc. infospot@roanokegroup.com www.roanokegroup.com
S2Q Systems, LLC bderin@s2qsystems.com www.S2Qsystems.com
SMC3 sales@smc3.com www.smc3.com
Tai Software sales@tai-software.com www.tai-software.com
The ILS Company frederick.ottosen@ilscompany.com www.ilscompany.com
The Raymond Corporation brittany.palmer@raymondcorp.com http://www.raymondcorp.com
Third Axiom Solutions Inc Brad.young@thirdaxiom.com www.thirdaxiom.com
Thoroughbred Direct Intermodal Services tdiscustomerservice@ns-direct.com www.ns-direct.com
Tive sales@tive.com www.tive.com
Transflo marketing@transflo.com www.transflo.com
TransForce Group csalazar@transforce.com www.transforcegroup.com
Transport Pro info@transportpro.net www.transportpro.net
Transport Topics kginty@ttnews.com www.ttnews.com
Tranztec Solutions, Inc. dweyandt@tranztec.com www.tranztec.com
Trimble MAPS alicia_forgione@trimble.com https://maps.trimble.com/ 
Trimble Transportation transportation@trimble.com www.transportation.trimble.com
TriumphPay info@triumphpay.com www.triumphpay.com
Trucker Tools sales@truckertools.com www.truckertools.com
TruckerCloud spencer@truckercloud.com www.truckercloud.com
Truckstop.com jenguerrero@truckstop.com www.truckstop.com
Valoroo info@valoroo.com www.valoroo.com
ZUUM App marketing@zuumapp.com www.zuumapp.com


